
covered at every fold Lightweight yet protective

Always accessible ports
Easy install snap on design

Air Cell cushioned corners
Raised and vented for 

proper air flow

Full range of motion

Tight fit for full
360 degree protection

Clamshell Devices2 in 1 Devices
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InfoCase Part #

AO-SNP-L300E2-MTK

AO-SNP-L300E2-AMD

AO-SNP-L500E

AO-SNP-YOGA11E-G6

AO-SNP-THPD11E-G5

InfoCase Part #

AO-SNP-L14G2

AO-SNP-L100E2-AMD

AO-SNP-L100E-MTK

Fits Device:

Lenovo 300e 2nd Gen

(MediaTek Processor Only)

Lenovo 300e 2nd Gen

(AMD and Intel Processor Only)

Lenovo 500e 1st and 2nd Gen

Lenovo Thinkpad 11e Yoga Gen 6

Lenovo Thinkpad 11e Gen 5

K12@infocase.com

Fits Device:

Lenovo 14e/w 2nd Gen

Lenovo 100e 2nd Gen

(AMD and Intel Processor Only)

Lenovo 100e 2nd Gen.

(MediaTek Processor Only)

Exclusively for

Rugged Snap-On Case 
Providing Drop and Shock Protection
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Exclusively for

covered at every fold Lightweight yet protective

Always accessible ports
Easy install snap on design

Air Cell cushioned corners
Raised and vented 

for proper air flow

Full range of motion

Tight fit for full
360 degree protection

with UZBL Clamshell case

with UZBL 2 in 1 case

rugged shell cases 
for chromebooks
and other MOBILE devices

presents

Lenovo Part #

78019065

78015388

78016310

78016309

78016311

78200720

78196180

Lenovo Part #

78019064

78113513

78019376

78015390

78015389

78015388

Fits Device:

Lenovo 300e/w & 500e/w 3rd. Gen

Lenovo 300e 1st Gen

Lenovo 300e 2nd Gen
(MediaTek Processor Only)

Lenovo 300e 2nd Gen
(AMD and Intel Processor Only)

Lenovo 500e 1st and 2nd Gen

Lenovo Yoga 13W

Lenovo 11e Yoga Gen 6

Clamshell Devices2 in 1 Devices

Fits Device:

Lenovo 100e/w 3rd Gen

Lenovo 14e/w 2nd Gen

Lenovo 14e 1st Gen

Lenovo 100e 2nd Gen
(AMD and Intel Processor Only)

Lenovo 100e 2nd Gen.
(MediaTek Processor Only)

Lenovo 100e 1st Gen

K12@infocase.com
1-800-248-4844 Option 4



Exclusively for

covered at every fold Lightweight yet protective

Always accessible ports
Easy install snap on design

Air Cell cushioned corners
Raised and vented 

for proper air flow

Full range of motion

Tight fit for full
360 degree protection

with UZBL Clamshell case

with UZBL 2 in 1 case

rugged shell cases 
for chromebooks
and other MOBILE devices

CDW Part #

6693755

6498800

6057265

5536683

6951691

6951700

6951703

CDW Part #

6757334

6769350

6498799

6479577

6498798

Fits Device:

Lenovo 300e/w & 500e/w 3rd. Gen

Lenovo 300e 2nd Gen
(MediaTek Processor Only)

Lenovo 300e 2nd Gen
(AMD and Intel Processor Only)

Lenovo 500e 1st and 2nd Gen

Lenovo Yoga 13W

Lenovo 11e Yoga Gen 6

Lenovo 11e Gen 5

Clamshell Devices2 in 1 Devices

Fits Device:

Lenovo 100e/w 3rd Gen

Lenovo 14e/w 2nd Gen

Lenovo 14e 1st Gen

Lenovo 100e 2nd Gen
(AMD and Intel Processor Only)

Lenovo 100e 2nd Gen.
(MediaTek Processor Only)

K12@infocase.com
1-800-248-4844 Option 4


